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
1939 Plymouth 395
1937 Dodge clean 265
1940 Ford Sedan. New motor 495
1938 Studebaker Like new 465
1936 Chevrolet Standard. New paint 245
1936 Chevrolet. A good one 195
1937 Ford Coupe. Nice one 229
1936 Ford Coupe 189
1940 Buick Reconditioned 695
1941 Hudson Sedan 395
1941 Chevrolet 539
1942 Studebaker Sedan 545

CAN BE PURCHASED
ON CONVENIENT TERMS

SEE THESE AT

Bonesteele

FOR SALE HOUSES

Want to Get Settled
For Xmas?

148ft Waller St. $4000. only MOO down.
Possession 3 days.
2060 North 18th. 18850, Just $2500 down.
Possession 15 days.
3365 Rawlins Ave,, 19250, 11500 down.
Possession 15 days,
If you .have a good trailer house to trade
In on a house, come In and see us.
If you need a rental, we have that too.
A lovely suburban north (2000 down or
trade for city property.

Salem Realty Co.
Realtors

149 N. High St. Phone
Eve: Phones a293- -

SOUTH LIBERTY
Beautlul new 2 bdrm. home with unfin-
ished upstairs. Stairway In. Hardwood
floors. Flrrplace and oil furnace, Close
to eUstte and Mc Kinky schools. Price
S10.500.

C. W. Reeve Realtor
845 S. Oomi. Ph. Eve.

a293

Englewood Special
$10,750

New 2 large bedrms., dining rm. Large
unfinished unstalrs. Dlumb for full
bath; full bath down. Fireplace, electric
heat. Automatic washer and dryer. In- -
sulated. 4 blocks to school. Eve.
2 large bodrms. Dining rm.. kitchen,
nook, fireplace, 10x18 utility rm. Weath-
er stripped and Insulated. Electric heat.
2 blocks to school. Eve.

Englewood $11,500
2 large bdrms., living rm., dining rm.,
kitchen, nook, fireplace, 10x18 utility
rm. Weather stripped and Insulated.
Electric heat. 2 blocks to school.

Eve.

Bargain North $4,000
2 bedrm. home, Liv. rm., kit. Electric
trie heat. Bus service. Close to school.

Eve.

Bus. and Home $4,800
Small 2 bedrm. home on back of lot.
Could build bus. on front. No. 3 zone.

Eve.
Call Mr. LeClerc

J.F. Ulrich Co., Realtors
317 Court St, Ph. a292

IF IT'S II.W. FLOORS, auto oil heat, in-

sulated, 2 nice bedrooms, with lovely
breakfast nook and connecting garage,
then let us show you this well built
home,

Goodwin and McMillin
REALTORS

Pho. 484 Court Eve.
a2S4

SWSO. W. SALEM plasteTedhouse,
paved st., partly furnished. Terms.

6850. Close in N.E. old, lovely 9

B.R. home, H.W. floor, fireplace, furnace
heat, Ven. blinds, attic, utll. rm., large
lot, terms.

110.500. South Ranch style home.
acre, 2 large size B.R.'s. H.W. floor,
fireplace, lovely seeling. Worth more
than the asking price. Terms,

112,750. Near State House. Large
nome. flouule plumbing, bnscmpnt.
furnace, deep lot. No. 2 zone. Trade for
mortgage, smaller home, terms.
R. E. Meredith, Rlt, or B. M. Mason

176 S. Com'l. Ph. a202

JUST LISTED
Nearly new 5 rm. hse. Nice lawn. Fenced
Just on! of city East. Newly painted St
in.siusuefj. aacrnice ai xnuuo.

C. W. Reeve Realtor
045 S. Com'l. Ph. Eve.

READ THIS ONE
What have you to offer for nearly new
a or 3 Bit house? Balance like rent. 13

years to pay. Owner at Room 8. Ladd A;

Hush bank. Phone or a291

FOR SALE LOTS

$10 DOWN ! !

IB per month. Lots with water, elec
tricity, bus service, near school. Two
locations north.

Reimann for Real Estate
201 South High Street Ph.

Eve. St Sun.,
aa292

SIO DOWN, flfl MONTH with water St
electricity. Close to school St bus. Beau-
tiful location.

General Real Estate
255 Center Ph. aa295

SUBURBAN view lot for sale. City water.
U7X1U7. uak and nr trees. Pti.

aa293
WOODED LOT on paved street, 625 Rat- -

cntr Dr. Cleared and leveled. FHA. City
water, bus line. Ph, aa

FOR SALE FARMS

BY OWNER
Ifl't A. 250 walnut treKi. Pro
duced 15 T. this year, 100 young peach
trees. 7 rm. modern house. Full base-
ment, wood furnace. Good well. Double
garage. Tractor St other machinery.
Price to sell. mile E. of Silverton. Rt.
1, box 114B. b2Ql

H ACRES off Silverton highway. 5 rm.
house. (0000. Inquire Rt. 7, box 149 on
Portland highway. b2B6

30 AClti:S - UNDER IRRIGATION. Rich
CHKHALIS BILT on pavement. mill
from lae. nearby town. Excellent im
provements consist of attractive 3 BR
home, nlnst. full basement. Good 2 story
barn building, 2 car garage. Most of
farm Is under wire trellis. 12 inch cased
well for Irrlg. IDEALLY SUITED lor
benim or truck crops, possibly dairy.
IMMED. POSS. Specially priced to sell at
$17,850. Terms.

375 ACUKS - MISSION BOTTOM. This Is
an good buy for anyone
who knows the PRODUCTIVITY St VAL-
UE of this land. Approx. 35 A. In early
fuggle hops. 80 A. more cult., bal. in eas-
ily cleared brush and a lge. amount of
marketable timber. Borders river, Abso-
lutely no wash, Only few miles out.
NEVER BEFORE - NEVER AGAIN at
this low price of approx. 1150 per Acre.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Lost lng - Personal Service
164 8. Com'l St. Ph. Eve.

b292

CHICKEN RANCH
One 0 the most modern St best equipped
places In the valley. Large hse. & all
necessary bldgs. close In and beautiful
setting. Price $31500.

NEW HOME
Suburban 2 bdrms. Good location. $8350.
Good terms. Call Ralph Dent.

C. W. Reeve Realtor
845 S. Com'l, Ph. Eve.

b393

IVAN R. SUTTON. BROKER
BY CITY HALL. JKFFEHSON

PHONK JEFFERSON 253
110 Arres. 70 cultivated. Rest pasture
and timber. 4 acres orchard. 6 Inch
drilled well, water within 10 feet of
top at all times, 2 nprlngK. mod-
ern house. Fireplace. 4Bx4R barn. 12x48
hrnnderlioiiKf. equipped for 2000 turkeyi.
12x20 new gratnery. 30x54 marhine shed.
Fenced sheep tight and cross fenced. 7
miles from Lebanon. 50 heep. milk
cow. I Meer. All
household furniture goes. $13,650 full
price. Terms can be arranged. Will take
rlty property on trade. b392

FOR RENT FARMS
I.ARC.K PI.aVk with Ui ml. creek, I rm"

house. Ham for 35 cows, partly stocked
Sz equipped (Alsea Dlat.l D. A. Fish,
H88 So Com'l. Pm ba

FOR SALE ACREAGE
80 ACRES 132.000

70 In grey oats, good family orchard,
about 5 acres past. St timber. Year
round sprint, buildings excellent to fair,
cat and alt equipment. OMC
truck, all like new, $10,000 down. Crop
goes. pli.

Ed Lukinbeal Real Estate
433 N. High St. bb3!U

REAL ESTATE
for your sAvrtun ttit fitment buy a

not moricase on real estate Salem St
vicinity. Examine security yourself.
Amounts $500 to several thousand dol-
lars, net investors 3 We make all col-

lections for you if desired
STATE H NANCE CO 153 S High

FOR SALE nY OWNER 45 A, farm with
stock, 5 miles rrom Salem. Phone
or inquire 993 8. 12th 8t ftalem. c293

CLASSIFIED ADVERTISING!
Pw Lin lSe
Per Lina 1 times , 40c
Per Line 6 times 60c
Pei Line month $2,00
Outside of Salem 15c per line per

day
Mln. 80c; 1 times mln. 80c
times mm. 11.20 No Refunds

READERS In Local News CoL Only:
80o per line

To Place an Ad Phone

FOR SALE HOUSES
! THIS IS IT!

$1600 equity In (8500 home. All elec- -

trie. 2 Bd. Rm., bath, room, d. room.
kitchen, garage on large tot. Hardwood
floors, fireplace, V, blinds, Insulated,
water system. Nicely landscaped. Back
yard fenced. Small tool shed. Two

V young walnut trees and some young
It fruit. Hayesvllle district. Garbase, milk
t- tz mall to door. City bus close. By own- -
I er. Phone a2D2

jBY OWNERReduced from" J9800to $8fi00
2 Bdrm., 2 yr. old home. Lars lot.
rHA loan' 3375 Broadway. a291

Why Pay Rent ?
I 13000 down, bal. less than rent. Beaut.

designed St constructed 3 bdrm. home' Oarage. Large lot. Elec. heat, loveiy lire- -
: place. Close to school shopping St bus.
, Near Kelzer corner. Owner Ph.

a291

BEAUTIFUL modern 5 bedrm. home on
South High St. Good view overlooking
Balem, 4 blocks from State St. 2 fire-- l
places. Three sets of plumbing. At- -

tached 2 car garage. Beautiful yard and' shrubbery. This Is one of Salem's better
l homes.
J Call Stanley Brown with

tate Finance Co., R'ltors
1S3 SlKhPhone3-21a29-

TO SEE ONE OF THE very lovely homes
on Norway St. In Englewood District, at
J 12,800, call Jack, Eve. Ph.

Ed Lukinbeal Real Estate
433 N. High St. a281

1 B.R., Lv. St Dn, rm. Auto-o- furnace,
elec. W.H., full basm't., finished. Ph.

Owner. a282

96M0 Clean late built 2 bedrm.
home south. Hardwood firs. Utility rm.
Large lot, Oarage 16x22. Immediate
possession. Terms.

Call Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co., R'ltors
153 S. High Phone a203

: 5 ROOMS $6,000
This Is your chance to buy a small,
clean 2 BR home with fireplace A; ga-- ,
rage. 62x132 ft. lot, close to bus St
schools. Owner has purchased farm St
has reduced price for quick action. Call
BON CLEARY.

tWalter Musgrave, Rltrs.
1211 Edgewater Ph. 35109 Eve. 30030

a293

118,780. NEW MODERN 3 bedrm. home all
I on one floor. Close in. Auto oil furn-

ace. Terms. FHA loan.
Call Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co., R'ltors
153 S. High Phone a293

CAR OR CASH
Will take car as part down payment on

t loveiy a arm. nome. uai. oi clown pay--

ment cash or on contract to right party,
loan on nousc. m. azui

FOR SALE OR TRADE
Compact, comfortably furnished
home on 60x207 lot zoned for business,
Good location for practically any small
Business. House and mrmture 17500.
Will take late model car or house trailer.
Phone owner, a292

Fairmount Hill
18500 New two bed rm, home with
extra large lot, tins large living l
dining rm,, utility, good construction,
narnwood tnru-ou-

: 395 North 24th St.
19500 Very nice 2 bed room
home with extra bed rm. In basement St
stairs to attic. New oil furnace, flre- -'

place, double garage, fenced In back
; yard.
Geo. A, Walters, Realtor

980 8. Commercial
Ph. Eve.

A281

; SUBURBAN
' 16300. 2 yrs, old - 2 bdrm. - living -

kitchen - nook - full bath House Is
- In wonderful condition - new elec. range- refrlg. St auto, washing machine
: large lot - beautiful setting with shade

trees - $1000 dn.

NORTH SALEM
- r7200. Bungalow style - 2 bdrm. - liv- -
. lng - dining - kitchen with bar - util

ity rm. - House Is newly decorated
: elos to Highland school. A very good

ouy.

Suburban, South Pringle
Road

10509 - K acre - 4 bdrm. home - 8 yrs.
old - 2 dn. St 2 up - living - dining
kitchen - utility rm. drying shed

i attached garage new auto, oil furnace
- - new deep well and pump - large pump

house which can be used as a hobby
) shop - very good soil - Owner must

fell, transferred to Portland.
CALL OR SEE ANDY HALVORSEN

; A. A. Larsen Realtor
j Office 191 8. High Home

a 292

$7500
t bedrooms St den. Large living Sz din-
ing room. Fireplace. This Is an older
home but Is In perfect condition. Locat-
ed near hospitals,

$10,250
North. 3 bedroom home, 80x232 lot All
large rooms, trees. Very good condition,

CALL D. L. BISHOP

Chas. Hudkins & Son
ISO N. High St. Phone n292

HAYESVILLE MODEL HOME. This extra
well constructed 2 BR home ON HALF
ACRE, features L It D rms., fireplace,
all hdwd. firs., ven. blinds, laundry rm.,
elec. heat, attached garage. More qual
ity here for your monry than anything
we have ever listed. PRICE AND TERMS
WILL PLEASE.

TOl'R GROWING FAMILY will appreciate
this WELL STYLED KEIZER HOME. Of
fers L St D rms., spacious kitchen, 2 Ulft
dn, space for 2 more up, (stairs In
no wo:. lira., covtxi celling, ven. blinds.
uttl. rm.. 2 car garage, well landscaped
lawns, on lse. lot, few blocks to Kfliool,
stores and bus, all add to a BIO VALUE
for 19500. Easy terms.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings Personal Service
184 8. Com'l St. Ph. Eve.

aaaa

Englewood New Home
Exceptionally nice 2 bdrm. down. 2 up
unfinished. Lovely floors, fine workman-
ship thruout,

5 Room & Basement
Fireplace, nice hardwood floors, oil fur-
nace. Well built. A fine home reducrd
to sell.

Why Rent?
1200 down. Move right In. 2 bdrm. Hard-
wood floors thruout. F. H. A.

L. E. Klumpp, Realtor
0 M. Church. Ph. Eve. Sz Bun.

am
BDRM. HOUSE. 100 Roberts Ave. a296

A FINE HOME
Lovely 5 rm. Laurel Ave. home. Hdwd.
firs., elec. hi., Insulated, We a the rst rip-
ped, full bsm't., stairway to unf. attic
with materials to finish Into another
bdrm. Si sewing rm., corner lot. Not far
from either Highland or St. Vincent
Schools. $9250. Crawford.

$450 - $550 - $650 Down
Older I rm. home on lge. lot, new roof,
paved a t.. partially furn. with stoves,
dinette set, bed, Rendix, lots of wood,
low monthly paym't., under 13500.
Crawford.

BURT PICHA,
REALTORS

178 N. HiRh St. Office:
Eve: or a391

BOUGH BUT IJVAlUJHUafedTorthTi
rooms. Water St elec. in. 11950. IBS
down, 130 a mo.

E. A. MeOLAUFLIN Real Estate
138 N. Com'. Ph. Eve,

a 19V
m

Journal Want Ads Pay

Earl West - Roy Ferris

DCAIlxtMU FTATF

Stop Look Think
L.R.. D.R. St KITCH. COMB. 2 bedroom,
n rath romtilptplv furnished subur
ban investment or home. $3500 cash. Call
McQueen eve,

Business Lot
1 fin buildlne lot for business or In
vestment. Builders take notice. 16500

cash. Call Mr. McQueen eve. Ph.

North East
Fine home, good street, home with ex-

cellent resale value. $8950 or best offer.
3 bedrooms, full basement. L.R., D.R.,
FIREPLACE. Nice yard with shrubs.
Terms, eve. Ph. McQueen

Englewood
New large colonial type three bedroom
home with den, no basement, large util-

ity room. A very desireable family
home, and you may have immediate pos-
session. A HOME FOR CHRISTMAS. Can
be financed with low down payment, and
owner is open for reasonable oner, oau
Mr. Bourne, eve. Ph.

Joe L. Bourne. Realtor
1140 N. Capitol Ph.

Eve. Phs. St c293

BEST BUYS
$1750 Down

Almost new home. Fireplace, attached
garage, oil heat, Insulated, wcotner
stripped. Close In north. Private well.
We believe this is a very good value.
Total price only $8950. Payments are
only $56.77 per month Including 4

Interest, taxes St insurance. Eve. ph.
or

$6000 Total Price
4 room modern home, acre lot Inside
city. Suitable for business. Bus front
door. Paved street. Purchase price in-

cludes electric range St oil heater. Eve.
ph. or

5 Bedrooms
Oholce select location. Corner lot. $2155
down. Owner will accept lot near St.
Vincent school as part payment, Total
price only $8750. Eve. ph. or

10 Acres
Modern older type home 6 miles from
Salem. Willamette soil. 28x30 bt
Chicken house. Total price 39500, Terms.
Eve. Ph. or

6 Acres
Very good home St extra good out build-

ings. Between 2 highways, l'a mile from
prosperous valley town. Would make
excellent stock buyers or chicken farm.
This place has mast everything you
would want. Total price $15,800. Terms
arranaged. Eve. ph. or

Al Isaak & Co., Realtor
3039 Portland Rd, Ph. or

C292

NELSON NEWS
PEN 4 CORNERS $5250

A prewar mod. home Including
elec. rnnce, v. blinds, gar., chicken hse.,
2 blocks to school SzSt bus, lot 100x1 59 Vj.
LARGE HOME NEAR CITY CENTER

Interior St exterior in cond., new
roof, new automatic oil fur., comb. Jge.
LR St DR 34x15. 2 bdrms. on
1st floor, room for 2 add'l bdrms on
second floor. Full clean painted bsmt.
Price $11,900.

WANTED AUTO MECHANIC
We have some opportunities for a good
mechanic who can arrange lor some
financing, specialist in body repair,
painting, frame straight-
ening, service station mechanic. Get
into business for yourseX We will ap-
preciate It If you will tell your friends
to check with lis on these opportunities.

FURNISHED HOME 6t INCOME
Ideal for retired couple. Live In one of
the well furnished apts. yourself St use
the Income from the 2 other apts. to
pay off the property, Ensy walking dlat.
to State bldjs., unlv., hospital St City
Center. Economical operation with saw-
dust heating plnnt. $10,850, reasonable
down payment, bnl easy monthly,

87 ACRES $11,550
75 ac. In cult., bal. woodtot; 40 ac. in
crop. 2 wells with elec. pump, 5 rm. us-

able hse. 12 stanchion barn, hog hse.,
chicken hse., Implement shed. On cream
rt. St mall rt,, bus to school. 2 ml. N.E.
Turner.

20 AC. EQUIPPED $15,000
12 ac. filberts 7 to 17 yrs. old. 6 ac. wal-
nuts 15 yrs. old, mod. 2 bdrm. home,
lse. barn, chicken hse., brooder hse., 2
wells with 1800 gal. capacity per nr.
Equipment Includes Oliver Cletrac with
attachments.

NELSON & NELSON
Multiple Listing Realtors

Personal Service by Men Who Specialize
702 N. High St. Ph. c291

WANTED REAL ESTATE
WK ARE in need of good houses to (ell

In or near Salem If you wish to list
your property for sale see

(iRAKKNIIOKST DUOS., REALTORS
134 S. Liberty Ph.

WE NEED LISTINGS on lots for FH A.
houses. Also listings on acreages A;
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

Norway. Ph. Jk293

ROOMS. 195 S Cottane. Ph 27817 H292

MCI ILEiriNO RM. Oirill Ph.
JI19J

rnone eves,
C291

FOR RENT APARTMENTS
3 RM. APT. 2600 N. Front.
FURN. APT. Utilities lurn. 725 S. 13th.

jp29;
ONE ROOM St kitchenette furn. apt. Prlv,

ent. Near state house. Washing facili-

ties. Adults only, Ivan G. Martin. Ph.
JP293

ONE OF SALEM'S new & finest furn.
down stairs apts. Ph. Jp293

CLOSE IN. Cozy apt. All electric.
535 N. Winter. Jp291

CLEAN 3 rm. furn. apt. 1664 S. 13th. Jp203

3 RM. FURN. APT. Upstaris. Outside ent.,
Shower. Working couple. No drinking,
pets or children. 455 S. 18th. Jp293

3 RM, MODERN" furnished. H&O water St
bus line. 960 14, lBtn. jpuya-

-

7 ROOM 2 BR house completely furnished
In nice suburban area, $50 per mo. in-

quire at 3935 Liberty Road. Jm293

2 unfurn. St partly furn. apts. Prlv.
batns. lJio Madison. jpzyi

FURN. APT. Private bath. Refrig. Gar
age. Adults only. 2455 State. Jp20aa

FOR EMPLOYED couple, furn. apt.
Clean,- quiet, private bath Sz entrance.
Electric heat. Bus at door. Ph.

Jp293

CLOSE to Capitol Shopping Center.
furn. apt. Reas. 594 N. 12th. JP282

FOR RENT Want two working girls to
share cottage. Open lor inspection Fri-

day and Sunday, Dec. after 2 p.m.
1529 State St., on alley Jp292

DUPLEX. FURN. Mod. 2 bdrm. apt. 1st
floor. Rent all or share with 2 girls,
Also 3 rm. furn. apt. Prlv. baths, adults.
Ph. 25463. Jp2B2

Elec. heat.
Jp292

2 RM. FURN. apt. Elec. refrig. Close in,
down town. $37. so. inquire uert Plena
Realtor. 378 N. High. Ph. 33649. Jp292

Close In. Ph.
Jp292

3 RM, FURN. apt. 2191 Maple Ave. High
land bUS. JP29Z

FURN. REDEC. 2 and 3 rm. apts. Lights
and water pd. no drinxers or pets, mi'h
n. capitoi st. jpyi

NEW 2 RMS. and bath. Partly furn. 1047
siaaison. jpuBi

3 RM. FURN. apt. Nice location. 993 8
12th between 8 a.m. St 5:30 p.m. Jp29r

NEAT, CLEAN recently redecorated 3 rm
furn, upstairs apt. Prlv. ent. Si bath
187 W. Miller. Jp291

NEWLY DECORATED apt. Private en
trance. Quiet location. Phone

1P294

NICELY FURN. 2 rm. apts. $82.50 and $65.
Ambassador Apt., 550 N, summer. Jp292

FOR RENT HOUSES

NEW, MOD., 3 rm. furn. Elec. heat. Utili
ties furn. lor laundry. 2 adults. No pets.

3845 Portland Rd. Jm292

4 BEDROOM house, $60. Jm292

NEW UNFURNISHED home.
many fine features, ready lor occupancy
about Dec. 15. Call for appoint
ment, call evenings. jm294

8 RM. HOUSE partly furn. Adults. Inquire
694 N. Church. Jm29S

RM. modern all electric duplex house.
No pets. $70 per mo. Ph. 31125. 454S
State. jm292'
RM., 2 bdrm.. full basement. Refrlg. Sz

stove turn, uas neat. $65. pn, 21758.
2205 Broadway. Jm291

A RM. HOUSE. Ph. 21320. Jm292

TWO houses, partly furnished,
elec. rantte, oil heat, redecorated. Inq.
31" Taylor St, or 325 Oregon Bids.

Jm293

house. Water
m293'

FOR RENT MISCELLANEOUS
38 A. OF HOPS on shares. Ph. 21339.

J291

FOR RENT. Lame room Ferry Street,
suitable for Office or Store. Also

alley warehouse with elevator,
headquarters.

State Finance Co., R'ltors
153 S. High St. Tel.

FLOOR space on State St Desk space on
Marlon St Ph.
DRIVE Trucks Rojlnson Shell Service

Center at Cottase. Ph 29103 f
BUSINESS RM. for rent H L Stiff, )

POWfcR TOOL rentals for home and in-

dustrial use Howser Bros Pb

TRAILERS $2.00 per day Howser Bros
I41u Ith West Salem i

EQUIPPED body, fender St paint shop. A.
F. Glenn. Rt. 1, Box 68. mile north
of Brooks on 99. Ph. Salem J395

T. DO 4 eood lob nt eoo-- t "not inn
er. We sell everything to com pie U the

HOWSER BRUfl

'OOP VST.O PIANOS H L Stiff
FOR LEASE, In new bulldln near Capital

snapping uenier. ihx id it. wun line
lobby St private jfflce. Just right for
Insurance office, doctor, small business
etc. Write Box 394, Capital Journal.

J393

INGtft ELECTRIC portable sewlna ma
eh!nea Reason ab. rates. Free Pick ui

delivery Suiter Seina Uachlne Co
ISO M. ComL PH. Uftll. r

370 North Church

ROOM & BOARD
lt61)MMEALS," lunches. Ph. 28740. JJ294'

BOARD Ss ROOM. Corner of Broadway St

Academy. Ph. iiw
WANTED TO RENT
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